10km maanteejooks

34.56
36.04
36.29
36.38
37.15
37.48
37.55
37.58
38.08
38.30
(10)
38.33
38.41
38.53
38.56
38.58
39.04
39.25
39.31
39.49
39.55
(20)
40.04
40.06
40.07
40.45
40.46
40.58
41.08
41.10
41.21
41.27
(30)
41.37
41.40
41.52
41.54

Liina TSernov

Lily Luik

Kaisa Kukk

Leila Luik

Mari Boikov

Kelly Nevolihhin
Egle-Helene Ervin
Olga Andrejeva
Laura Maasik
Moonika Pilli

Marion Tibar

Hillevi Velba

Jana Treier

Kristel Sibul

Maie Kuusik

Liina Kivi

Kaia Lepik

Astrid Mai Barsegjan
Kristiina Verevmagi
Katrina Stepanova

Pille Hinn
Grete Tonne
Liliana Torn
Maris Tamm
Katrin Kutt
Kristel Metsla
Klarika Kuusk
Daana Suun
Eve Talts
Riine Ringi

Kdlli Pirksaar
Anne-Ly Palm
Minna Kuslap
Kristiina Nurk

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

28.12.87 SK Jooksupartner
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
27.07.84 Treeningpartner
14.10.85 Tartu U. ASK
12.04.88 Treeningpartner
15.11.92 KJK Vike
26.10.94 KJK Vike
05.06.85 Sparta SS
05.10.93 Ndmme KJK
10.01.82 SK Jooksupartner

03.11.81 Sparta SS
14.12.78 Individuaalvdistleja
29.03.84 Sparta SS

97
30.01.72 Sparta SS
09.01.83 SK Jooksupartner
25.03.88 Tappsportlased
01.02.96 Treeningpartner
05.06.85 Tappsportlased
15.07.86

31.01.91 Sparta SS
06.01.90 EMU SK

69
29.12.84 Tartu U. ASK
03.03.91 Némme KJK
07.03.93 Nomme KJK
24.06.70 Treeningpartner
07.03.90 Individuaalvdistleja
30.06.76

86

22.01.73 SK Jooksupartner
15.10.76 SK Jooksupartner
25.01.90 SK Jooksupartner
12.08.74 Sparta SS
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1"
10
13
14

14
12
15

17
16
14

Tallinn
Tallinn
Parnu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Parnu
Tartu

Tallinn
Tartu
Parnu
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Parnu
Haapsalu
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Parnu
Tallinn
Parnu

Gold Coast

Tartu
Tartu
Parnu
Tallinn

10.09.16
10.09.16
04.09.16
14.05.16
14.05.16
10.09.16
10.09.16
01.10.16
04.09.16
14.05.16

10.09.16
14.05.16
04.09.16
14.05.16
10.09.16
14.05.16
10.09.16
04.09.16
02.04.16
10.09.16

10.09.16
14.05.16
10.09.16
14.05.16
14.05.16
01.10.16
04.09.16
10.09.16
04.09.16
03.07.16

01.10.16
14.05.16
04.09.16
10.09.16



